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+2,0m +2,0m_
+1,0m_|

+0.0m +0,0m_

materiale

\

Glaciale jordlag
Sand/grus
Moraeneler /sand

-1,0m _|
-2,0m _|
-3,0m |
-4,0m _|
-5,0m _|
-6,0m _|
-7,0m _|

-8,0m _|
Eks havbund, ca. -9,0m _8.0m

-10,0m]
-11,0m]
-12,0m]
-13,0my|

-14,0m]

Ankre fra grube 40°

-15,0m]

Kalkoverside fra -13
til -15,5m

-16,0m

Redmolen - skitse i eksisterende
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